2023-2024 Important Dates

Central Collegiate School Calendar

Tuesday, August 29

Tuesday, September 5

Monday, October 9

October

Thursday, November 9

Monday, November 13

Tuesday, November 14

Friday, December 1

Wednesday, December 20

Thursday, December 21 - Wednesday, January 3
Thursday, January 25 - Tuesday, January 30

Wednesday, January 31

Thursday, February 1

Monday, February 19 - Friday, February 23
Friday, March 29 - Friday, April 5

Monday, April 22

May

Monday, May 20

Thursday, June 20

Friday, June 21 - Wednesday, June 26

June

Teachers First Day

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

NO CLASSES - Thanksgiving
Education Week

Remembrance Day Service

NO CLASSES- Remembrance day
Quarter 2 Start

NO CLASSES

Winter Lit

Winter Break (NO CLASSES)
FINAL EXAMS-SEMESTER ONE

NO CLASSES/Prep day

SEMESTER TWO BEGINS
Spring Break (NO CLASSES)
Easter Break (NO CLASSES)
Quarter 4 Start

Teacher Appreciation Week

NO CLASSES

LAST DAY OF CLASSES

FINAL EXAMS-SEMESTER TWO

Graduation 2024



